’A PRgsl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ And: 16/10/2021 Ewc: 5/6/2022

AiaoTaon: 50m
TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE ®UNo: A" & T
Top N KaAuTepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Katnyopia: T'YNAIKQN
Ayovicua: 50m EAEYOEPO

1 116527 APAKOY ©OEOAQPA 02/06/1992 NAO 50m 00:25.28  03/05/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI  FAROS2022 AXD
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 NAO 50m 00:25.77  02/26/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI  XEIM OPEN OAKA
124638 APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA 01/26/1995 AOMN® 50m 00:25.81  02/26/2022 T'YN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
116709 KAIKOMOYAQY ZO®IA 01/13/1993 Oz @I 50m 00:25.85 05/28/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYI KOMI INIZIO

93098 MATZA MAPOA 01/01/1987 Oz @M 50m 00:26.06 02/26/2022 T'YN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
154519 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA 11/11/2002 Oz®n 50m 00:26.46 05/15/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI  ACROPOLIS OAKA
120959 KAPANTAKOY ZTAYPOYAA 02/03/1995 AOMN® 50m 00:26.64 02/26/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI ~ XEIM OPEN OAKA
137732 MAYAOMOYAQY MEQPIIA 03/08/2000 Oz®M 50m 00:26.75 05/15/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI  ACROPOLIS OAKA
146629 TMEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA 07/03/2002 Oz @M 50m 00:26.86 05/15/2022 I'YN. TEAIKOI  ACROPOLIS OAKA
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 12/14/2002 APHX 50m 00:26.87 02/26/2022 I'YN. TEAIKOI ~ XEIM OPEN OAKA
135564 MHTZAKOY ZANGOH 01/15/1999 AZK 50m 00:27.12  03/05/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI  FAROS2022 AXD
155849 KAIPINH AANAH 01/11/2003 Oz @M 50m 00:27.19  03/05/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI FAROS2022 AXD
155819 NTIMIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH  08/27/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 00:27.19  04/29/2022 F'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
146273 KAAOTEPH ZAXAPOYAA 10/21/2002 AON® 50m 00:27.22  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI  BENIZEAEIA XANIA
137861 KOAOKOTZA ®IAINMA-AEQNH  04/19/2000 AZK 50m 00:27.37 12/17/2021 TYN. MPOKP ANEZ 21 OEZ
144164 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 04/02/2000 Oz @ 50m 00:27.43  05/15/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 09/17/2003 KOMI 50m 00:27.49  05/15/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 00:27.51  05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYI KOMI INIZIO
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 Oz @M 50m 00:27.55 05/21/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP locAon IQAN
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPIIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 00:27.56  04/29/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a MOz Al IQAN
140007 BENIEPH AITEAIKH 03/10/1999 MIAQN 50m 00:27.68 05/15/2022 I'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004 QKEANOZ 50m 00:27.79  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005 QKEANOZ 50m 00:27.96  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
144377 TMAMAAOMOYAOY AIKATEPINH  05/28/2001 NHPXAA 50m 00:28.05 12/04/2021 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMMAIO OAKA
164565 KONTOOANAZH ZTYAIANH 07/19/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 00:28.19  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
145124 ZKIAAOMOYAQY OATA 08/19/2002 NOKAMT 50m 00:28.48  02/26/2022 I'YN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 00:28.50  05/07/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TZEAATEIA BOYAIATM
164639 KAMAPIQTH MAPIAPITA 08/05/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 00:28.51  04/29/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a MOz Al IQAN
174850 APXONTIAH EAENH 11/27/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 00:28.62  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
165797 TZIAKPIFKINA MOYPAT 04/17/2007 EYB.IA.Z 50m 00:28.82  04/29/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
162626 KAKOYPH BAZIAIKH 08/01/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 00:28.87  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
144159 HAIOMNOYAOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001 AOMN® 50m 00:28.90 05/28/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYI KOMI INIZIO
162525 TMAMAAOMOYAOQY EYAITEAIA 07/29/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 00:28.96  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ AT IQAN
141512 ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZMNAZIA 11/11/1999 ATAAZIQA 50m 00:29.01  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a MOz Al IQAN
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAOQY EYAITEAIA  05/19/2003 NAOK 50m 00:29.04  04/17/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI  NIOBEIA OEZ
162555 MMAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH 06/14/2006 AZ.AAMM.I50m 00:29.13  04/29/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
170261 ZAAAOYNH ZOO®IA 06/20/2007 NOTPIXQN50m 00:29.17  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ AT IQAN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 50m EAEYOEPO

75 165750 KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 10/14/2006 K.A.NAOY 50m 00:30.64 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
159305 Z=TAYPOIMNOYAOQY EYAITEAIA 03/28/2003 FAAYKOZ 50m 00:30.70 12/04/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
164011 TIANNOYKOY MAYAINA MAFQNA 05/20/2006 AKOX 50m 00:30.71 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
153287 NTAAINH OYPANIA 05/24/2003 NOKAAAM 50m 00:30.87 12/04/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
138291 AEPNIKA ANAZTAZIA 08/21/2000 NHPXAA 50m 00:31.19 05/08/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP NANAITAAIQ AIFTANEQ
176488 ADENTOYAIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH 03/03/2007 K.E.KOZA 50m 00:31.42 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
136981 IQANNIAH 04/21/2000 NOMATP 50m 00:31.45 05/07/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP KYMNEAAO KANAMAT
182086 KAZTOPA MANATIQTA 10/26/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 00:31.48 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
138882 NMAMAMANQAOMNOYAQY 11/08/1997 AOMN® 50m 00:31.54 12/04/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
154465 NAMNAZTE®ANAKH KAAAIOMH 03/28/2003 QPIQNAZ 50m 00:31.68 11/21/2021 TYN. TEA.ZEIP HM.MEKYKP HPAKAEIO
160098 XATZHMNANTEAIAOY BAZIAIKH 10/30/2003 KOH 50m 00:31.68 11/21/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HM.MEKYKP HPAKAEIO
157337 TZANAKTZIAOY BAZIAIKH 05/22/2003 MHFAZ.HM50m 00:31.80 04/03/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP ©A OEX
162699 NTONTOY MAPIA AAEZANAPA 10/31/2003 FAAYKOZ 50m 00:31.97 02/26/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
162817 MNAMMA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH 01/22/2006 NHPIQAN 50m 00:32.04 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
168314 MENTH EAEYOEPIA 02/16/2007 AZ.AAMM.I50m 00:32.04 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH 10/18/2007 K.A.NAOY 50m 00:32.27 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
153117 ANAINQZTOMNOYAQY 11/25/2003 AKOBB 50m 00:32.34 10/24/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
160548 KABBAAOY XPYZOYAA 09/18/2003 KOH 50m 00:32.40 11/21/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HM.MEKYKP HPAKAEIO
158627 ANAZTAZIAAH ATTEAIKH 08/07/2002 AON® 50m 00:32.44 12/17/2021 T'YN. MPOKP AAE= 21 OEX
167622 AAONH AIMIAIA AAEZANAPA 04/13/2006 NHPKEPKY 50m 00:32.52 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
159021 T'KOINKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 02/28/2003 ATAAZIQA 50m 00:32.66 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1locAXN IQANNINA
170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 03/31/2006 NHPIQAN 50m 00:32.66 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOQOY OETIX 01/10/2002 APHZ 50m 00:32.67 04/30/2022 TYN. MPOKP MAK OEX
174948 ZTPATH EIPHNH 10/28/2007 EYB..A.Z 50m 00:32.68 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
173894 NTAKAAETZH ZQH 12/28/2007 NHPIQAN 50m 00:32.81 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
152728 ®OPAFKOIOYAA EYANGIA-MAPIA 03/29/2002 NOAAPIZ 50m 00:32.86 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP INMOK INMNOKAAP
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 100m EAEYOEPO

1 116527 APAKOY OEOAQPA 02/06/1992 NAO 50m 00:56.15 05/13/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
116709 KAIKOMNOYAQY ZO®IA 01/13/1993 Oz 50m 00:57.06 05/13/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
146273 KAAOIEPH ZAXAPOYAA 10/21/2002 AOM® 50m 00:57.21 05/13/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA

93098 MATZA MAPGA 01/01/1987 Oz 50m 00:57.54 04/15/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP DO22 COPENHA
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 NAO 50m 00:57.64 02/25/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM OPEN OAKA 4x100 EA
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 00:57.64 05/13/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
135564 MHTZAKOY =ZANGOH 01/15/1999 ASK 50m 00:57.69 02/27/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
137732 NAYAOMOYAQOY FEQPIIA 03/08/2000 Oz 50m 00:57.98 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
147276 KIPTZOIMAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 12/14/2002 APHZ 50m 00:58.07 03/06/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI FAROS2022 AXD
146629 MEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA 07/03/2002 Oz 50m 00:58.33 05/13/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
120959 KAPANTAKOY ZTAYPOYAA 02/03/1995 AoN® 50m 00:58.62 02/27/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
154519 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA 11/11/2002 Oz®nN 50m 00:59.02 05/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
137861 KOAOKOTZA OIAINMA-AEQNH 04/19/2000 ASK 50m 00:59.11 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
155819 NTIMIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH 08/27/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 00:59.30 05/13/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
155849 KAMPINH AANAH 01/11/2003 OzonN 50m 00:59.83 03/06/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI FAROS2022 AXD
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 Oz 50m 00:59.87 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1locAenN IQAN
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK 50m 01:00.06 04/30/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 09/17/2003 KOMMI 50m 01:00.25 05/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004 QKEANOZ 50m 01:00.54 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
174893 T'KOBAPH KQNZTANTINA 07/30/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 01:00.55 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
164565 KONTOGANAZH ZTYAIANH 07/19/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 01:00.71 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
140007 BENIEPH AITEAIKH 03/10/1999 MIAQN 50m 01:01.03 02/25/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM OPEN OAKA 4x100 EA
164237 KASTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 NAOK 50m 01:01.19 01/23/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI APHZTEIA OEX
147385 MNMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 AZK 50m 01:01.67 04/10/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 01/31/2003 OzonN 50m 01:02.28 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP KYMNENOBA KYMNENOB
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005 QKEANOX 50m 01:02.40 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
140360 KATZIAPA AOPOAITH 11/01/2000 AOM® 50m 01:02.43 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
174850 APXONTIAH EAENH 11/27/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 01:02.52 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
144377 MANAAOMOYAOQY AIKATEPINH 05/28/2001 NHPXAA 50m 01:02.67 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
170261 >AAAOYNH ZOO®IA 06/20/2007 NOTPIXQN50m 01:02.78 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 01:02.79 05/08/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TZEAATEIA BOYAIATM
165944 KOPPE AYAIA 07/12/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 01:03.07 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
155745 ZIOYTA MAPIA 09/26/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 01:03.17 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
153307 ZIAEPH MAPIA 07/16/2003 AON® 50m 01:03.59 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
165797 TZIAKPIFKINA MOYPAT 04/17/2007 EYB.ILA.Z 50m 01:03.65 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
174853 XATZHAAEZIOY MEQPIIA 10/26/2007 EYB.F.A.Z 50m 01:03.67 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
147916 MIMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA 08/31/2001 AON® 50m 01:03.70 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovicua:

38 164639

165038

162525

170686

152521

168783

156672

174895

166067

155079

167957

154948

166348

141512

162626

146204

170896

167515

179885

165750

162762

143052

172125

141330

134743

153175

175275

170685

166518

162299

159394

162818

170501

176488

136981

167612

144676

OVouaTEN®VUHO

KAMAPIQTH MAPIAPITA

YOANTH MAPIA

MAMAAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA

PEMMNEAQY KAAAIOMH

FAKOYMAKH EAENA

MNAATTANAKOY APIAANH

OEOAQPOY ANTQNIA

AO=IAAH XPYZANGH

MEOAIAOY ©EOAQPA

MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPI'TA

FTAITANOY MAPIA ANNA

KIOZKEPIAOY KQNXTANTINA

MNAZZAAH MANAHAA

ANAPEQOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA

KAKOYPH BAZIAIKH

APOYMIMAKH EYAITEAIA

KABAAIEPATOY MAPIA

AYKIAH EIPHNH

2TAZH ANNA

KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA

KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA

API'YPOMOYAQY AITEAIKH

2TAGAKH ANAZTAZIA

MAPKOY ZTAYPIANNA

MNMAMAGEOAQPOY ZO®IA

AEQN EYAITEAIA

ZOPMIA ANGIA

AITEAATOY KQNZTANTINA

MAYPOMATIAOQY EAZA

ZTPATHIAKH EAMIAA

XANKIAQY AYAIA

MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA

ZABBIAOY EAENH

ADENTOYAIAOY NAPAZKEYH

IQANNIAH

XPYZIKOMOYAQY EYAOKIA

MHXANIKOY MAPOA

F'YNAIKQN
100m EAEYOEPO

révvnon

08/05/2006
12/15/2006
07/29/2006
09/25/2007
02/13/2002
06/29/2007
05/13/2003
01/24/2006
09/22/2002
04/23/2003
12/03/2006
08/27/2002
07/13/2007
11/11/1999
08/01/2006
08/02/2002
02/16/2007
02/14/2007
05/30/2007
10/14/2006
09/20/2005
03/01/2001
05/27/2007
05/02/2001
09/23/1996
12/04/2002
05/11/2006
08/02/2007
11/06/2006
02/23/2006
05/15/2003
09/27/2006
05/29/2007
03/03/2007
04/21/2000
01/22/2006

05/26/2001

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

QKEANOZ 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
AIFTAAEQ  50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
AZK 50m
nrx 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
FZAIFTAA  50m
QKEANOZ 50m
ATAAN.OE 50m
AA 50m
ATAAZIQA 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
NAYZKEPK 50m
MOZ.IQAN 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
K.A.NAOY 50m
K.E.KOZA 50m
ozon 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
NOKAAAM 50m
FZMEPIZT 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
AKOX 50m
AA 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
ozon 50m
MAZFIAN 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
K.E.KOZA 50m
NOMATP  50m

NAYZKEPK 50m

ANOAPTYP 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

03.77

04.18

04.23

04.30

04.37

04.38

04.69

04.73

04.87

05.16

05.34

05.39

05.39

05.58

05.63

05.88

05.96

06.03

06.09

06.12

06.23

06.27

06.34

06.51

06.78

06.84

06.94

07.08

07.65

07.72

07.76

07.82

08.07

08.33

08.61

08.69

09.03

Huepounvia

04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
10/23/2021
04/30/2022
02/25/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/21/2022
04/30/2022
01/23/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
12/05/2021
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/08/2022
04/30/2022
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
05/21/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/29/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/09/2022
04/30/2022

02/06/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
HMEPIA

14a NOZ Al
XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
ArQN ©EPIN
14a NOZ Al
APHZTEIA
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
HM.AFQNIZT
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
TZENATEIA
14a NOZ Al
50 TPOMAIO
50 TPOMAIO
ArQN ©EPIN
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a MO Al
14a NOZ Al
1 KYMN KOMI
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
KYNEAAO
14a NOZ Al

HMEP

Tonog Ano Ayov

IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
NEAZMYPN
IQAN
OAKA 4x100 EA
IQAN

IQAN

XANKIAA

IQAN

OEZ

IQAN

IQAN

IQAN

XANIA

IQAN

IQAN

IQAN

IQAN

IQAN
BOYAIAMM
IQAN

OAKA

OAKA
XANKIAA

IQAN

IQAN

IQAN

IQAN

IAIZIO

IQAN

IQAN

IQAN

MATPA

IQAN

HMEPE
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon S Alao
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 100m EAEYGEPO
75 158627 ANAZTAZIAAH ATTEAIKH 08/07/2002 AON® 50m
182086 KAZTOPA MANATIQTA 10/26/2007 QKEANOX 50m
138291 AEPNIKA ANAZTAZIA 08/21/2000 NHPXAA 50m
158611 ZHKOIOYAQY EYTENIA 01/10/2003 XANO 50m
154465 NAMNAZTEDANAKH KAAAIOMH  03/28/2003 QPIQNAZ 50m
167622 AAONH AIMIAIA AAEZANAPA 04/13/2006 NHPKEPKY 50m
174948 ZTPATH EIPHNH 10/28/2007 EYB.I.A.Z 50m
156228 KQNZTANTAKH AEZMOINA 10/08/2003 QPIQNAZ 50m
173894 NTAKAAETZH ZQH 12/28/2007 NHPIQAN 50m
169280 KATQIIANNH NMOAYZENH 01/29/2007 NHPIQAN 50m
158828 TMANArIQTOY EAENH 07/09/2003 NHPIQAN 50m
185650 POPPOY AGANAZIA ZOO®IA 12/17/1999 NEOZHPA 50m
145495 KOYPOY EYTENIA 03/16/2002 ATAAN.OE 50m
180797 KAKAPI'TA AHMHTPA 09/23/2007 ATAAN.GE 50m

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

09.57

09.76

09.99

10.43

10.59

12.87

13.32

14.44

15.68

16.53

18.82

21.18

22.08

22.54

Huepounvia

12/05/2021
04/30/2022
05/29/2022
12/19/2021
11/21/2021
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/29/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
10/23/2021
12/19/2021
05/28/2022

04/30/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MNPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwon

50 TPOMAIO
14a NOZ AT
1 KYM KOnI
AAEZ= 21
HM.MNEKYKP
14a NOZ AT
14a NOZ Al
8N'KOAOMEEB
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ AT
locAXN
ANAEZ 21
AGMK

14a NOz Al

Tonog Ano Ayov

OAKA
IQAN
INIZIO
OEx
HPAKAEIO
IQAN
IQAN
HPAKAEIO
IQAN
IQAN
IQANNINA
OEx

OEZ

IQAN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 200m EAEYOEPO

1 135564 MHTZAKOY =ZANGOH 01/15/1999 ASK 50m 02:02.42 12/18/2021 I'YN. TEAIKOI AAE= 21 OEX
146273 KAAOIEPH ZAXAPOYAA 10/21/2002 AOM® 50m 02:03.05 05/14/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 02:03.52 05/14/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 Oz 50m 02:05.49 05/22/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
137732 NAYAOMOYAQY FEQPIIA 03/08/2000 OzonN 50m 02:08.05 05/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
140360 KATZIAPA AOPOAITH 11/01/2000 AOM® 50m 02:08.19 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
146629 NMEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA 07/03/2002 OzonN 50m 02:08.59 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK 50m 02:08.76 02/25/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
131284 ANAANTH =ZTYAIANH-EAEY®EPIA12/05/1997 OzonN 50m 02:09.11 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
141240 ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH 12/25/2000 AOM® 50m 02:09.98 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 8NKOAOMEEB HPAKAEIO
136561 TI'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I5S0m 02:10.12 05/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 MNrz 50m 02:10.84 05/14/2022 TYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
154519 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA 11/11/2002 Oz®nN 50m 02:10.99 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
153307 ZIAEPH MAPIA 07/16/2003 AON® 50m 02:11.01 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
147276 KIPTZOIMAOQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 12/14/2002 APHZ 50m 02:11.16 04/30/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI MAK OEX
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 02:11.89 04/09/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP AIAZ.ACQN. HPAKAEIO
174893 T'KOBAPH KQNZTANTINA 07/30/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 02:11.93 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 Oz 50m 02:12.28 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1locAenN IQAN
164237 KASTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 NAOK 50m 02:12.58 01/22/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI APHZTEIA OEX
120959 KAPANTAKOY ZTAYPOYAA 02/03/1995 AON® 50m 02:12.66 05/01/2022 TYN. MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
141462 MMNAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m 02:12.87 12/18/2021 I'YN. TEAIKOI AAE= 21 OEX
140180 KYPIAKOIMOYAQY M'EQPIIA 12/04/2000 AOM® 50m 02:12.88 05/01/2022 TYN. MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
137861 KOAOKOTZA O®IAIMNMA-AEQNH 04/19/2000 ASK 50m 02:13.10 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
164565 KONTOGANAZH ZTYAIANH 07/19/2006 QKEANOX 50m 02:14.33 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005 QKEANOZ 50m 02:14.62 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
155745 ZIOYTA MAPIA 09/26/2003 QKEANOX 50m 02:14.87 02/25/2022 T'YN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 APHZ 50m 02:15.00 01/22/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI APHZTEIA OEX
156989 XPIZTOAOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH 10/19/2003 APHZ 50m 02:16.09 12/18/2021 T'YN. TEAIKOI AAE= 21 OEX
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002 OzonN 50m 02:16.19 01/23/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 70 TPOMNAI OAKA
155819 NTIMIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH 08/27/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 02:16.74 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
165944 KOPPE AYAIA 07/12/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:18.68 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162525 MAMAAOIMNOYAOQY EYAITEAIA 07/29/2006 QKEANOX 50m 02:19.23 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
174895 AOZ=IAAH XPYZANGH 01/24/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:19.80 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
165797 TZIAKPITKINA MOYPAT 04/17/2007 EYB.I.A.Z 50m 02:20.41 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH 02/14/2007 MNOZ.IQAN 50m 02:21.21 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162299 ZTPATHIAKH EAMIAA 02/23/2006 QKEANO= 50m 02:21.58 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
155079 MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA 04/23/2003 MZAIFAA 50m 02:22.68 05/07/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP KYMNEAAO KANAMAT
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 200m EAEYOEPO

38 164639 KAMAPIQTH MAPIAPITA 08/05/2006 QKEANOX= 50m 02:23.06 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
167957 TAITANOY MAPIA ANNA 12/03/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:23.53 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
165038 Y®OANTH MAPIA 12/15/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:24.41 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
166348 NAXZZAAH MANAHAA 07/13/2007 AA 50m 02:26.23 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
179885 >TAZH ANNA 05/30/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 02:26.56 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
153287 NTAAINH OYPANIA 05/24/2003 NOKAAAM 50m 02:27.79 04/09/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
182086 KAZTOPA MANATIQTA 10/26/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 02:28.52 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
141512 ANAPEOQOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA 11/11/1999 ATAAZIQA 50m 02:30.44 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1locAen IQAN
153117 ANAINQZTOMNOYAQY 11/25/2003 AKOBB 50m 02:31.31 10/24/2021 TYN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
175275 ZOPMIA ANGIA 05/11/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:31.32 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
158611 ZHKOMNOYAOQOY EYTENIA 01/10/2003 XANO 50m 02:34.13 05/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP AGIK OEX
154465 NANAZTE®ANAKH KAAAIOMH 03/28/2003 QPIQNAZ 50m 02:36.37 11/21/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HM.MEKYKP HPAKAEIO
136981 IQANNIAH 04/21/2000 NOMATP 50m 02:37.16 04/09/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP KYMEAAO MATPA
162817 NAMMA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH 01/22/2006 NHPIQAN 50m 02:37.59 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
180797 KAKAPITA AHMHTPA 09/23/2007 ATAAN.OE 50m 02:49.78 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
158828 MANAIIQTOY EAENH 07/09/2003 NHPIQAN 50m 02:51.00 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1locAXN IQANNINA
167622 AAONH AIMIAIA AAEZANAPA 04/13/2006 NHPKEPKY 50m 02:57.66 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 397 anod 87

http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355 Asu 06.06.2022 10:2



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 400m EAEYOEPO

1 153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 04:19.07 05/15/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
135564 MHTZAKOY =ANGOH 01/15/1999 ASK 50m 04:19.95 02/26/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
140525 AEMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 OzonN 50m 04:22.14 05/15/2022 TYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
140360 KATZIAPA AOPOAITH 11/01/2000 AOM® 50m 04:25.30 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
136561 TI'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I5S0m 04:28.32 04/16/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP NIOBEIA OEX
146273 KAAOIEPH ZAXAPOYAA 10/21/2002 AOM® 50m 04:28.59 05/15/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
131284 ANAANTH =ZTYAIANH-EAEY®EPIA12/05/1997 OzonN 50m 04:31.09 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 70 TPOMAI OAKA
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK 50m 04:32.30 02/26/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
141092 TTANNOMNOYAOY 12/06/2001 AOM® 50m 04:35.12 04/30/2022 T'YN. MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002 Oz=on 50m 04:37.04 05/15/2022 TYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 APHZ 50m 04:38.21 02/26/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
141240 ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH 12/25/2000 AOM® 50m 04:39.28 04/30/2022 T'YN. MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
153307 ZIAEPH MAPIA 07/16/2003 AON® 50m 04:39.39 02/26/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
174893 T'KOBAPH KQNZTANTINA 07/30/2007 QKEANOX 50m 04:39.73 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
137732 NAYAOMOYAQY FEQPI'IA 03/08/2000 OzonN 50m 04:39.73 05/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
140180 KYPIAKOMOYAOQY M'EQPIIA 12/04/2000 AOM® 50m 04:42.34 12/04/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
156989 XPIZTOAOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH 10/19/2003 APHZ 50m 04:42.71 12/19/2021 T'YN. MPOKP ANE= 21 OEX
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 04:43.40 01/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 2XEIM.ATQN HPAKAEIO
141462 MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m 04:43.43 12/19/2021 T'YN. MPOKP AAE= 21 OEX
147385 MNMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 AZK 50m 04:45.31 04/09/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
164237 KASTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 NAOK 50m 04:46.20 05/01/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP MAK OEX
174850 APXONTIAH EAENH 11/27/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 04:48.68 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
165750 KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 10/14/2006 K.A.NAOY 50m 04:50.89 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH 02/14/2007 MOZ.IQAN 50m 04:53.85 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
170261 ZAAAOYNH ZOO®IA 06/20/2007 NOTPIXQN50m 04:57.50 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
182086 KAZTOPA MANATIQTA 10/26/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 05:25.58 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
169280 KATQIIANNH MOAYZENH 01/29/2007 NHPIQAN 50m 05:35.98 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 800m EAEYOEPO
1 140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 Ozon 50m
140360 KATZIAPA AOPOAITH 11/01/2000 AON® 50m
141092 T'TANNOMOYAOQOY 12/06/2001 AOMN® 50m
136561 T'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I50m
131284 AMNAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEY®EPIA12/05/1997 OZoMN 50m
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002 Ozon 50m
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 A=K 50m
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQOY ZTYAIANH 10/19/2003 APHZ 50m
153307 ZIAEPH MAPIA 07/16/2003 AOMN® 50m
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 APHX 50m
141462 MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m
167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH 02/14/2007 NOZ.IQAN 50m
164237 KAZTEPAOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 MAOK 50m
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 Ozon 50m
162299 ZTPATHIAKH EAMIAA 02/23/2006 QKEANOZ 50m
182086 KAZTOPA MANATIQTA 10/26/2007 QKEANOZ 50m
162817 TMAMMA ®PEIAEPIKH ATAMH 01/22/2006 NHPIQAN 50m
142524 ZAPKAAOYAA APTEMIZ 03/27/2000 AKAKAPA 50m

Enidoon

08:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

10:

11:

11:

57.54

07.62

14.14

15.82

24.63

26.45

31.40

33.97

36.10

38.42

41.35

54.25

54.77

:04.15

:09.02

52.10

20.86

36.70

Huepounvia

05/14/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
03/04/2022
05/22/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
12/17/2021
02/27/2022
01/22/2022
12/17/2021
04/30/2022
04/29/2022
05/21/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022

05/22/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

ACROPOLIS
BENIZEAEIA
BENIZEAEIA
FAROS2022
10GOEPATQN
1 KYM KOnI
1 KYM KONt
AAEZ 21
XEIM OPEN
APHZTEIA
ANEZ 21
14a NOZ Al
MAK
locAeOnN

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al

KYMENOBA

Tonog Ano Ayov

OAKA
XANIA
XANIA
AXD
INIZIA
IAIZIO
INIZIO
OEZ
OAKA
OEZ
OEZ
IQAN
OEZ
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN

KYMENOB
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 50m YNTIO

1 116527 APAKOY GEOAQPA 02/06/1992
147276 KIPTZOFAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 12/14/2002
131913 OQAH A®POAITH 01/04/1997
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997
140004 ZAXA IQANNA 06/22/1999
144164 TPOXAANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 04/02/2000
144159 HAIOMOYAOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001
166067 MEOAIAOY ©EOAQPA 09/22/2002
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 01/31/2003
155849 KAMPINH AANAH 01/11/2003
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 09/17/2003
146204 APOYMIMAKH EYAITEAIA 08/02/2002
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 12/08/2003
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003
147385 TMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001
155819 NTIMIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH  08/27/2003
162811 KONTOZANH EAENH FENOBE®A 09/25/2003
170261 ZAAAOYNH ZOO®IA 06/20/2007
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 02/14/2002
145124 ZKIAAOMOYAQY OATA 08/19/2002
158899 TMAMAAIA EAENH 05/06/2002
159021 TKOIKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 02/28/2003
164314 TKOIKAKH XPYZANGH NIKH 11/10/2006
160941 TAQZZIQTH KQNZTANTINA 01/14/2005
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004
168482 XPYZA®H ANAPONIKH 02/18/2007
162555 TMAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH 06/14/2006
162626 KAKOYPH BAZIAIKH 08/01/2006
141330 MAPKOY ZTAYPIANNA 05/02/2001
176488 A®ENTOYAIAOY MAPAZKEYH 03/03/2007
165797 TZIAKPITKINA MOYPAT 04/17/2007
172125 ZTAGAKH ANAZTAZIA 05/27/2007
159305 ZTAYPOIMOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA 03/28/2003
167612 XPYZIKOMOYAOY EYAOKIA 01/22/2006
168783 TMMAATTANAKOY APIAANH 06/29/2007
162699 NTONTOY MAPIA AAEEANAPA 10/31/2003
170896 KABAAIEPATOY MAPIA 02/16/2007

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao
NAO 50m
APHZ 50m
ozon 50m
HAYZ A.O. 50m
AOMNo® 50m
ozon 50m
AONo® 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
ozon 50m
ozon 50m
Koni 50m
NOXAN 50m
APHZ 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
AZK 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

MEPA 50m
NOTPIXQN50m
APHZ 50m

NOKAMT 50m

APHZ

50m

ATAAZIQA 50m

ATAAZIQA 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

MO.IQAN 50m

AZ.AAMIM.I50m

QKEANOZ 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

K.E.KOZA 50m

EYB.I.A.Z 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

NAYZKEPK 50m

AZK

50m

FAAYKOZ 50m

NAYZKEPK 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

27.96

29.73

30.00

30.06

30.32

30.68

30.88

31.06

31.11

31.12

31.22

31.48

Sl

31.57

31.63

31.86

32.26

32.26

32.65

32.89

33.01

33.42

33.46

33.59

33.74

33.82

33.90

33.95

34.28

34.30

34.57

34.96

35.02

35.71

35.92

35.93

36.03

Huepounvia

03/04/2022
03/04/2022
05/14/2022
05/14/2022
04/09/2022
04/30/2022
05/14/2022
05/14/2022
02/25/2022
04/30/2022
05/14/2022
04/30/2022
02/25/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/14/2022
04/09/2022
04/30/2022
02/25/2022
04/09/2022
04/16/2022
10/23/2021
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
02/25/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
10/24/2021
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/09/2022

04/30/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

MPOKP
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

FAROS2022
FAROS2022
ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
MS0S22
BENIZEAEIA
ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
XEIM OPEN
BENIZEAEIA
ACROPOLIS
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
BENIZEAEIA
ACROPOLIS
KYNEAAO
14a NOZ Al
XEIM OPEN
KYNEAAO
NIOBEIA
1locAXN

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
XEIM HMEP
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
TZETZ-AEAD

14a NOZ Al

Tonog Ano Ayov

AXD
AXD
OAKA
OAKA
STOCKHO
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
IQAN
XANIA
OAKA
MATPA
IQAN
OAKA
MATPA
OEZ
IQANNINA
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
OAKA
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
NIKAIA
IQAN
IQAN
MEPIZTEPI

IQAN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 50m YNTIO
38 179885 ZTAZH ANNA 05/30/2007
165750 KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 10/14/2006
170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 03/31/2006
170685 AITEAATOY KQNZTANTINA 08/02/2007

152728 ®PATKOIrOYAA EYANOIA-MAPIA

134743 TAMNAGEOAQPOY ZO®IA

156228 KQNZTANTAKH AEZMOINA

174948 >TPATH EIPHNH

173890 APMENH ANAZTAZIA

177000 >ABBANH EAENH

173894 NTAKAAETZH ZQH

147894 AOYAH AZHMINA

03/29/2002
09/23/1996
10/08/2003
10/28/2007
04/25/2007
06/19/2007
12/28/2007

04/14/2002

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Aldo

QKEANOZ 50m

K.A.NAOY 50m

NHPIQAN 50m

AKOX 50m

NOAAPIZ 50m

NOKAAAM 50m

QPIQNAZ 50m

EYB.IA.Z 50m

NHPKEPKY 50m

NHPKEPKY 50m

NHPIQAN 50m

A.K.0.A.I 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

36.44

36.82

36.83

37.09

37.26

38.06

38.39

38.74

39.31

39.61

40.59

41.44

®UAo: A& T!

Huepounvia

04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/29/2022
12/04/2021
05/29/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022

12/17/2021

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

MNPOKP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwon

14a NOZ Al
14a NOz Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOz Al
INNOK

50 TPOMAIO
8KOAOMEEB
14a NOz Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOz Al
14a NOZ Al

AAEZ= 21

Tonog Ano Ayov

IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
INNOKAAP
OAKA
HPAKAEIO
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN

OEx

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 401 ano 87

Agu 06.06.2022 10:2



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 100m YNTIO

1 116527 APAKOY OEOAQPA 02/06/1992 NAO 50m 01:01.75 03/06/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI FAROS2022 AXD
140004 >AXA IQANNA 06/22/1999 AON® 50m 01:02.93 04/09/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI MS0S22 STOCKHO
147276 KIPTZOIMAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 12/14/2002 APHZ 50m 01:03.82 02/27/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM OPEN OAKA 4x100 Mk
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997 HAYZ A.0. 50m 01:04.16 05/15/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 01/04/1997 OzonN 50m 01:05.19 05/15/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 01/31/2003 Oz 50m 01:05.72 02/26/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
147385 MNEMNMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 AZK 50m 01:06.88 05/15/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
157452 KEXATIIA EAENH 12/08/2003 APHZ 50m 01:07.39 05/15/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
140525 AEMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 OzonN 50m 01:07.51 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003 QKEANO= 50m 01:07.57 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
146204 APOYMMAKH EYAITEAIA 08/02/2002 NOXAN 50m 01:08.45 02/26/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
144159 HAIOMNOYAQOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001 AON® 50m 01:08.72 05/15/2022 TYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 09/17/2003 KOnMI 50m 01:08.90 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
166348 MAXZ>AAH MANAHAA 07/13/2007 AA 50m 01:09.07 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
166067 MNEOAIAOY ©OEOAQPA 09/22/2002 QKEANOZ 50m 01:09.20 05/15/2022 T'YN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
164314 TKOIKAKH XPYZANOH NIKH 11/10/2006 ATAAZIQA 50m 01:09.27 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK 50m 01:09.52 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 70 TPOMAI OAKA
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 01:10.01 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
170261 ZAAAOYNH ZOO®IA 06/20/2007 NOTPIXQN50m 01:10.20 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
147916 MIMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA 08/31/2001 AON® 50m 01:10.29 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
162811 KONTOZANH EAENH FrENOBE®A 09/25/2003 MEPA 50m 01:10.33 02/26/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
155819 NTIMIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH 08/27/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 01:10.87 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM HMEP NIKAIA
144164 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 04/02/2000 OzonN 50m 01:11.26 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
160941 TAQZZIIQTH KQNZTANTINA 01/14/2005 ANOAPIYP50m 01:11.27 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 01:11.96 04/10/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP AIAZ.AFQN. HPAKAEIO
158899 TMMAMAAIA EAENH 05/06/2002 APHZ 50m 01:12.00 04/17/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI NIOBEIA OEX
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 02/14/2002 APHZ 50m 01:12.12 01/23/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP APHZTEIA OEX
174893 T'KOBAPH KQNZTANTINA 07/30/2007 QKEANOX 50m 01:12.17 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
168482 XPYZA®H ANAPONIKH 02/18/2007 NOZ.IQAN 50m 01:12.58 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
165797 TZIAKPIFTKINA MOYPAT 04/17/2007 EYB..A.Z 50m 01:13.05 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162555 NMAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH 06/14/2006 AZ.AAMM.I50m 01:13.65 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
176488 A®DENTOYAIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH 03/03/2007 K.E.KOZA 50m 01:14.78 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
159021 T'KOINKAKH BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 02/28/2003 ATAAZIQA 50m 01:14.88 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1locAXN IQANNINA
141462 MIMAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m 01:14.94 12/04/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1nXEIMHMP KABANA
142524 ZAPKAAOYAA APTEMIZ 03/27/2000 AKAKAPA 50m 01:15.72 05/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP KYMNENOBA KYMNENOB
172125 STAGAKH ANAZTAZIA 05/27/2007 QKEANOX 50m 01:16.22 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
141330 MAPKOY ZTAYPIANNA 05/02/2001 QKEANOZ 50m 01:16.28 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM HMEP NIKAIA

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 >eA. 402 ano 87

http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355 Asu 06.06.2022 10:2



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

Q\U =

AM  OvopaTen®Vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 100m YNTIO
38 159305 X>TAYPOTMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 03/28/2003
170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 03/31/2006
179885 ZTAZH ANNA 05/30/2007
162699 NTONTOY MAPIA AAEEANAPA 10/31/2003
136981 IQANNIAH 04/21/2000
174948 ZTPATH EIPHNH 10/28/2007
173890 APMENH ANAZTAZIA 04/25/2007
173894 NTAKAAETZH ZQH 12/28/2007

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Aldo

FAAYKOX 50m
NHPIQAN 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOMATP  50m
EYB.IA.Z 50m
NHPKEPKY 50m

NHPIQAN 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

18.69

18.80

20.64

21.61

21.67

22.38

24.85

29.04

®UAo: A& T!

Huepounvia

04/09/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
10/23/2021
05/07/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022

04/30/2022

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

5 Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwon

TZETZ-AEAD
14a NOZ Al
14a NOz Al
XEIM HMEP
KYMNEAAO
14a NOZ Al
14a NOz Al

14a NOZ Al

Tonog Ano Ayov

MEPIZTEPI
IQAN
IQAN
NIKAIA
KANAMAT
IQAN
IQAN

IQAN

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 403 ano 87
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 200m YNTIO

1 140004 ZAXA IQANNA 06/22/1999
147385 TMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997
131913 OQAH ADPOAITH 01/04/1997
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 12/08/2003
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005
141240 ZAMAPIA ATTEAIKH 12/25/2000
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003
166348 MAZZAAH MANAHAA 07/13/2007
162525 TAMAAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 07/29/2006
170261 ZAAAOYNH ZOO®IA 06/20/2007
158899 TMAMAAIA EAENH 05/06/2002
164314 TKOIKAKH XPYZANGH NIKH 11/10/2006
162811 KONTOZANH EAENH FENOBE®A 09/25/2003
166067 TMEOAIAOY ©EOAQPA 09/22/2002
155819 NTIMIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH 08/27/2003
168482 XPYZA®H ANAPONIKH 02/18/2007
152521 TTAKOYMAKH EAENA 02/13/2002
162555 MAMNANAZTAZIOY EAENH 06/14/2006
165038 Y®ANTH MAPIA 12/15/2006
165797 TZIAKPITKINA MOYPAT 04/17/2007
141462 MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH 12/12/2000
176488 A®ENTOYAIAOY NMAPAXKEYH 03/03/2007
142524 ZAPKAAOYAA APTEMIZ 03/27/2000
182086 KAZTOPA MANATIQTA 10/26/2007
170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 03/31/2006
173890 APMENH ANAZTAZIA 04/25/2007
169299 ZIAEPH MEAINA 04/25/2006

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao
AOMNo® 50m
AZK 50m
HAYZ A.O. 50m
ozon 50m
APHZ 50m
AZK 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
AOMNo® 50m
AZK 50m
AA 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

NOTPIXQN50m

APHZ

50m

ATAAZIQA 50m

MEPA

50m

QKEANOZ 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

MOZ.IQAN 50m

ANOAPIYP 50m

AZ.AAMMM.I50m

QKEANOZ 50m

EYB.IA.Z 50m

NOAAE=

50m

K.E.KOZA 50m

AKAKAPA 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

NHPIQAN 50m

NHPKEPKY 50m

K.0.IQAN 50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

13.93

20.70

20.85

23.08

25.17

25.50

27.34

27.88

28.49

31.37

31.46

32.06

33.04

33.40

34.85

35.23

35.49

37.88

38.06

38.09

38.52

38.81

39.92

41.42

41.77

48.80

49.21

01.50

29.31

Huepounvia

04/09/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
02/27/2022
05/13/2022
04/29/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/16/2022
04/29/2022
04/09/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
10/24/2021
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
05/21/2022
04/29/2022
05/21/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022

04/29/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
CYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

MS0S22
ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
XEIM OPEN
ACROPOLIS
14a NOZ Al
8KOAOMEEB
1 KYMN KOMI
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
NIOBEIA
14a NOZ Al
KYMNEAAO
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
HMEPIA
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
10EPHMEPATI
14a NOZ Al
KYMENOBA
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al

14a NOZ Al

Tonog Ano Ayov

STOCKHO
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
IQAN
HPAKAEIO
INIZIO
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN

OEZ

IQAN
MATPA
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
NEAZMYPN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
KABANA
IQAN
KYMENOB
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN

IQAN

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022
AlaoTaon: 50m
‘v E TuRApa KoAUpBnong KOE ®UAo: 'A"&T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 50m NMETAAOYAA
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 MAO 50m 00:25.89 05/13/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 00:27.02 05/13/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
155849 KAMPINH AANAH 01/11/2003 Ozon 50m 00:27.37 02/27/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
135564 MHTZAKOY =ANGH 01/15/1999 AZK 50m 00:28.33 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
120959 KAPANTAKOY ZTAYPOYAA 02/03/1995 AOMNo® 50m 00:28.50 02/27/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
116709 KAIKOMNOYAQY ZO®IA 01/13/1993 OzonN 50m 00:28.81 04/10/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
147385 TMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 A=K 50m 00:28.99 02/27/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
146629 TEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA 07/03/2002 Oz®n 50m 00:29.08 05/28/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYMN KOMI IAIZIO
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997 HAYZ A.0. 50m 00:29.14 02/27/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
145124 ZKIAAOMOYAQY OATA 08/19/2002 NOKAMT 50m 00:29.42 02/27/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
140007 BENIEPH AITEAIKH 03/10/1999 MIAQN 50m 00:29.46 05/13/2022 FYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
154608 AANTOY ZQTHPIA 09/17/2003 KOMI 50m 00:29.51 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004 QKEANOX 50m 00:29.52 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOXZ Al IQAN
144164 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 04/02/2000 Ozon 50m 00:29.58 05/28/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYMN KOMI IAIZIO
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 06/04/1999 Ozon 50m 00:29.59 05/13/2022 FYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
164565 KONTOOGANAZH ZTYAIANH 07/19/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 00:29.83 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
154519 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA 11/11/2002 OzonN 50m 00:29.83 05/28/2022 IYN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI IAIZIO
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 OzonN 50m 00:29.87 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1logAOr IQAN
152521 T'TAKOYMAKH EAENA 02/13/2002 ANOAPIYP 50m 00:29.96 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005 QKEANOZ 50m 00:30.02 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
164639 KAMAPIQTH MAPIAPITA 08/05/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 00:30.06 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOXZ Al IQAN
144377 NAMAAOMOYAQY AIKATEPINH 05/28/2001 NHPXAA 50m 00:30.08 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMNAIO OAKA
145850 BAZIAEIAAOY BAZIAIKH 02/14/2002 APHZ 50m 00:30.10 12/19/2021 T'YN. MPOKP ANE= 21 OEX
155819 NTIMIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH 08/27/2003 QKEANOX 50m 00:30.25 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
144159 HAIOMNOYAOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001 AOMNo® 50m 00:30.27 05/13/2022 FYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
147343 TMAMNAYOANTH ANAZTAZIA 02/22/2002 OzonN 50m 00:30.28 02/27/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 00:30.29 05/08/2022 IYN. TEA.ZEIP TZEAATEIA BOYAIATM
174850 APXONTIAH EAENH 11/27/2007 QKEANOX 50m 00:30.40 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162626 KAKOYPH BAZIAIKH 08/01/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 00:30.65 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162555 TMAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH 06/14/2006 A>Z.AAMM.I50m 00:30.79 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 MAOK 50m 00:30.81 04/03/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP O®A OEX
147916 MIAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA 08/31/2001 AOMNa® 50m 00:31.00 02/27/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
162811 KONTOZANH EAENH FrENOBE®A 09/25/2003 MEPA 50m 00:31.12 04/09/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP KYMEAAO NATPA
164314 TKOIKAKH XPYZANGH NIKH 11/10/2006 ATAAZIQA 50m 00:31.21 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
156672 OEOAQPOY ANTQNIA 05/13/2003 MNrz 50m 00:31.25 05/07/2022 FYN. TEA.ZEIP NANAITAAIQ AITAAEQ
164011 TTANNOYKOY MAYAINA MAFQNA 05/20/2006 AKOX 50m 00:31.40 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
142066 ZOAQMOY EYTYXIA 04/26/2001 NOMATP 50m 00:31.44 04/09/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP KYMEAAO NATPA

TA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 50m NMETAAOYAA
38 174895 AO=IAAH XPYZANGOH 01/24/2006 QKEANOZ 50m
170686 PEMIMEAOY KAAAIOMH 09/25/2007 AIFTAAEQ 50m
144676 MHXANIKOY MAPOGA 05/26/2001 ANOAPTIYP 50m
153118 MIOYZA EAENH 08/23/2003 ANOAPTIYP 50m
170501 ZABBIAOY EAENH 05/29/2007 AEA.MTOA 50m
141512 ANAPEOY HAIANA-AZMAZIA 11/11/1999 ATAAZIQA 50m
158627 ANAZTAZIAAH ATTEAIKH 08/07/2002 AOMN® 50m
165038 Y®ANTH MAPIA 12/15/2006 QKEANOX 50m
147699 NIKOAOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA 04/26/2001 AOMN® 50m
155079 MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA 04/23/2003 FZAIFAA  50m
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY GETIZ 01/10/2002 APHX 50m
138947 ANAPIAAAKH MAPIA-EAENH 05/12/1998 QKEA 50m
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 08/27/2002 ATAAN.GE 50m
162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA 09/27/2006 MAZFIAN 50m
155745 ZIOYTA MAPIA 09/26/2003 QKEANOZ 50m
162525 TMAMAAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 07/29/2006 QKEANOZ 50m
160941 TAQZZIQTH KQNZTANTINA 01/14/2005 ANOAPIYP 50m
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA 03/06/2003 rz.BH 50m
152469 ZIFAAA NEKTAPIA-MANAMIQTA 01/22/2002 AON® 50m
158899 TMAMAAIA EAENH 05/06/2002 APHX 50m
145501 TMATAPIAOY NIKH 07/23/2002 ATAAN.GE 50m
167612 XPYZIKOMOYAQOY EYAOKIA 01/22/2006 NAYZKEPK 50m
153175 AEQN EYAITEAIA 12/04/2002 FZMNEPIZT 50m
146204 APOYMIMAKH EYAITEAIA 08/02/2002 NOXAN 50m
165750 KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 10/14/2006 K.A.NAOY 50m
159305 ZTAYPOMOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA 03/28/2003 FTAAYKOZ 50m
158611 ZHKOIOYAQY EYIFENIA 01/10/2003 XANO 50m
141330 MAPKOY ZTAYPIANNA 05/02/2001 QKEANOZ 50m
177000 ZABBANH EAENH 06/19/2007 NHPKEPKY 50m
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 11/12/2003 MAKEAONI50m
134743 TAMNAGEOAQPOY ZO®IA 09/23/1996 NOKAAAM 50m
162699 NTONTOY MAPIA AAEEANAPA 10/31/2003 FAAYKOX 50m
167620 AAPENTZAKH KATEPINA 04/16/2006 NHPKEPKY 50m
170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 03/31/2006 NHPIQAN 50m
154465 NAMAZTEDANAKH KAAAIOMH  03/28/2003 QPIQNAZ 50m
162817 MANMA ®PEIAEPIKH ATAMH 01/22/2006 NHPIQAN 50m
156228 KQNZTANTAKH AEZMOINA 10/08/2003 QPIQNAZ 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

31.50

31.56

31.62

31.79

31.85

31.90

31.91

32.03

32.11

32.19

32.23

32.27

32.33

32.52

32.57

32.58

32.63

32.76

32.78

32.81

32.98

33.06

33.19

33.64

33.76

33.77

33.85

33.87

34.25

34.34

35.03

35.05

35.11

35.56

35.58

36.44

36.74

Huepounvia

04/30/2022
04/30/2022
02/27/2022
02/27/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
02/27/2022
04/30/2022
05/01/2022
02/27/2022
04/17/2022
05/07/2022
04/03/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
02/06/2022
02/27/2022
01/23/2022
05/28/2022
04/30/2022
05/21/2022
04/09/2022
04/30/2022
12/05/2021
05/28/2022
12/05/2021
04/30/2022
12/19/2021
05/28/2022
02/27/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
11/21/2021
04/30/2022

05/28/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
YN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
CYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
XEIM OPEN
XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OPEN
NIOBEIA
AIAZ. ATQN
DA

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
HMEP

XEIM OPEN
APHZTEIA
AGMNK

14a NOZ Al
ATQN ©EPIN
AIAZ.ATQN.
14a NOZ Al
50 TPOMAIO
AGMNK

50 TPOMAIO
14a NOZ Al
AAEZ= 21

1 KYMN KOMI
XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
HM.MNEKYKP
14a NOZ Al

8KOAOMEEB

Tonog Ano Ayov

IQAN
IQAN
OAKA
OAKA
IQAN
IQAN
OAKA
IQAN
XANIA
OAKA
OEZ
HPAKAEIO
OEZ
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
HMEPEN
OAKA
OEZ

OEZ
IQAN
XANKIAA
HPAKAEIO
IQAN
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
IQAN
OEZ
IAIZIO
OAKA
IQAN
IQAN
HPAKAEIO
IQAN

HPAKAEIO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

Aafagae
TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag
A

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovicua:

75 162691 MNEFAH MAPIA

137623 OAQPOMOYAQY XPIZTINA

153105 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY XTAYPOYAA 01/31/2003 Iz.BH

F'YNAIKQN
50m NETAAOYAA

06/06/1999 MAOK

08/13/1999 MEPA

Alao

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:37.26
00:37.32

00:37.49

Huepopnvia Kartny

05/01/2022 T'YN.
04/09/2022 T'YN.

10/23/2021 TYN.

And: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022
AlaoTacn: 50m
®OA0: A& T

lupog Alopyavwon

MPOKP MAK
TEA.ZEIP KYMEAAO

TEA.ZEIP XEIMHM

Tonog Ano Ayov

OEZ
MATPA

XEIHMEN

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Katnyopia: T'YNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 100m NMNETAAOYAA

1 119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 NAO 50m 00:57.93 05/14/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 00:59.53 05/14/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
155849 KAMPINH AANAH 01/11/2003 Oz 50m 01:01.47 02/25/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
135564 MHTZAKOY =ZANGOH 01/15/1999 ASK 50m 01:02.94 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
147385 MNMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 AZK 50m 01:03.05 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
141240 ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH 12/25/2000 AOM® 50m 01:03.22 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 06/04/1999 Oz 50m 01:04.82 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 01:05.02 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 01:05.05 01/23/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 70 TPOMNAI OAKA
140007 BENIEPH AITEAIKH 03/10/1999 MIAQN 50m 01:05.52 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 Oz 50m 01:05.56 05/22/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004 QKEANOZ 50m 01:06.02 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
146629 NMEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA 07/03/2002 Oz 50m 01:06.06 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
136561 TI'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I5S0m 01:06.27 05/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
147343 NAMAY®OANTH ANAZTAZIA 02/22/2002 Oz 50m 01:06.46 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
164237 KASTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 NAOK 50m 01:06.93 01/22/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI APHZTEIA OEX
164565 KONTOGANAZH ZTYAIANH 07/19/2006 QKEANOX 50m 01:07.52 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEY®EPIA12/05/1997 OzonN 50m 01:07.52 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
174850 APXONTIAH EAENH 11/27/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 01:07.92 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
152521 TIAKOYMAKH EAENA 02/13/2002 ANOAPI'YP50m 01:07.98 12/04/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 APHZ 50m 01:08.19 04/16/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI NIOBEIA OEX
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK 50m 01:08.79 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH 02/14/2002 APHZ 50m 01:09.33 12/18/2021 I'YN. TEAIKOI AAE= 21 OEX
141462 MMNAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m 01:10.47 03/05/2022 T'YN. MPOKP FAROS2022 AXD
164314 TKOIKAKH XPYZANOH NIKH 11/10/2006 ATAAZIQA 50m 01:10.56 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
158627 ANAZTAZIAAH ATTEAIKH 08/07/2002 AON® 50m 01:11.36 04/30/2022 TYN. MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA 09/27/2006 MAZFIAN 50m 01:11.40 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
156672 OEOAQPOY ANTQNIA 05/13/2003 Nrz 50m 01:12.42 05/08/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP NANAITAAIQ AIFTANEQ
144377 TMAMNAAOMOYAQY AIKATEPINH 05/28/2001 NHPXAA 50m 01:12.69 12/04/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
162626 KAKOYPH BAZIAIKH 08/01/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 01:12.90 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOQY OETIX 01/10/2002 APHZ 50m 01:12.93 04/16/2022 TYN. MPOKP NIOBEIA OEX
160941 TAQZZIIQTH KQNZTANTINA 01/14/2005 ANOAPIYP50m 01:14.64 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
153175 AEQN EYAITEAIA 12/04/2002 F=MEPIZT 50m 01:21.04 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP ArQN ©EPIN XAAKIAA
153287 NTAAINH OYPANIA 05/24/2003 NOKAAAM 50m 01:28.13 04/30/2022 TYN. MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 >eA. 408 ano 87
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

QKEANOZ 50m

ozon 50m
AZK 50m
AOMNo® 50m
K.O.AEA®I50m

ozon 50m

NOBOYA 50m

AONo® 50m
ozon 50m
ozon 50m
AZK 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

AZK 50m
MAOK 50m
QKEANOZ 50m

ozon 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
MAZFIAN 50m

AOMNo® 50m

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 200m METAAOYAA
1 155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003
155849 KAMPINH AANAH 01/11/2003
135564 MHTZAKOY =ANGH 01/15/1999
141240 ZAMAPIA ATTEAIKH 12/25/2000
136561 T'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 06/04/1999
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003
141092 TTANNOMOYAOY 12/06/2001
131284 AMNAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEY®EPIA12/05/1997
147343 MNAMNAYOANTH ANAZTAZIA 02/22/2002
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003
174850 APXONTIAH EAENH 11/27/2007
147385 TMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003
164565 KONTOOGANAZH ZTYAIANH 07/19/2006
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002
152521 TTAKOYMAKH EAENA 02/13/2002
162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA 09/27/2006
158627 ANAZTAZIAAH ATTEAIKH 08/07/2002
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 01/10/2002

APHZ 50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

13.26

18.08

18.55

18.63

20.98

24.44

24.84

25.64

26.55

28.60

29.41

30.82

31.19

31.93

32.52

33.55

33.93

34.57

42.60

43.32

Huepounvia

05/15/2022
05/15/2022
01/22/2022
03/06/2022
05/15/2022
05/15/2022
04/10/2022
01/22/2022
05/29/2022
05/21/2022
04/09/2022
04/29/2022
01/22/2022
01/23/2022
04/29/2022
05/29/2022
04/09/2022
04/29/2022
12/19/2021

04/17/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
70 TPOMAI
FAROS2022
ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
AIAZ.ATQN.
70 TPONAI
1 KYMN KOMI
10cOEPATQN
TZETZ-AEAD
14a NOZ Al
70 TPOMAI
APHZTEIA
14a NOZ Al
1 KYn KoMt
TZETZ-AEAD
14a NOZ Al
AAEZ= 21

NIOBEIA

Tonog Ano Ayov

OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

AXD

OAKA
OAKA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA
INIZIO
INIZIA
MEPIZTEPI
IQAN
OAKA

OEZ

IQAN
INIZIO
MEPIZTEPI
IQAN

OEZ

OEZ
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovicua:

1 124638

139732

143052

166518

155745

147699

159394

172131

137861

172125

153287

153175

167212

137623

138882

137732

153103

164639

147943

144377

145124

138947

144676

164307

158899

174853

154948

164237

167620

170501

155079

156040

138291

175275

169568

158445

130784

OVouaTEN®VUHO

APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA

KONTOFEQPIoy EAENH

API'YPOMOYAQY AITEAIKH

MAYPOMATIAOY EAZA

ZIOYTA MAPIA

NIKOAOMOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA

XANKIAQY AYAIA

XATZHAAEZIOY MANATFIQTA

KOAOKOTZA OIAINNA-AEQNH

>TAOAKH ANAZTAZIA

NTAAIMH OYPANIA

AEQN EYAITEAIA

XAPITOY MEQPIIA

DOAQPOMOYAQY XPIZTINA

MAMAMANQAOINOYAOY

MAYAOMOYAQY FEQPIIA

XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA

KAMAPIQTH MAPIAPITA

2Z0OYZANH AGANAZIA

MAMAAOMOYAOY AIKATEPINH

ZKIAAOMOYAQY OATA

ANAPIAAAKH MAPIA-EAENH

MHXANIKOY MAPOGA

MMAZAPA MAPINA

MAMAAIA EAENH

XATZHAAEZIOY M'EQPIIA

KIOZKEPIAOY KQNXTANTINA

KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYATTEAIA

NAPENTZAKH KATEPINA

>ABBIAOY EAENH

MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPITA

ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ

AEPNIKA ANAZTAZIA

ZOPMMA ANGIA

MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH

KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH

KAMIPH MAPIA-ZO®IA

F'YNAIKQN
50m NPOzZOIO

révvnon

01/26/1995
07/09/2000
03/01/2001
11/06/2006
09/26/2003
04/26/2001
05/15/2003
05/08/2003
04/19/2000
05/27/2007
05/24/2003
12/04/2002
06/06/2003
08/13/1999
11/08/1997
03/08/2000
01/31/2003
08/05/2006
10/27/2002
05/28/2001
08/19/2002
05/12/1998
05/26/2001
03/31/2005
05/06/2002
10/26/2007
08/27/2002
05/19/2003
04/16/2006
05/29/2007
04/23/2003
01/10/2002
08/21/2000
05/11/2006
10/18/2007
11/12/2003

08/28/1997

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao
AOM® 50m
ozon 50m
ozon 50m
AA 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

AOMN® 50m
ozon 50m
EYB.IA.Z 50m
AZK 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

NOKAAAM 50m

FZMEPIZT 50m

MIAQN 50m
MNEPA 50m
AOMNo® 50m
ozon 50m
ozon 50m

QKEANOZ 50m
NOBOYA 50m
NHPXAA  50m
NOKAMT 50m
QKEA 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
MOX.IQAN 50m
APHZ 50m
EYB.IA.Z 50m
ATAAN.©GE 50m
MAOK 50m
NHPKEPKY 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
FZAIFTAA  50m
APHZ 50m
NHPXAA  50m
QKEANOZ 50m
K.A.NAOY 50m
MAKEAONI50m

ODNI 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

30.88

33.05

33.23

34.33

34.49

34.65

34.73

35.23

35.42

35.57

35.58

36.26

36.36

36.49

36.55

36.62

36.62

36.67

36.68

36.87

37.13

37.20

37.23

37.51

37.66

37.76

37.77

37.80

38.18

38.20

38.26

38.47

38.73

39.26

39.62

39.66

39.69

Huepounvia

02/25/2022
05/14/2022
05/28/2022
04/30/2022
05/14/2022
04/29/2022
02/25/2022
02/25/2022
12/19/2021
04/30/2022
02/25/2022
05/28/2022
04/09/2022
05/28/2022
12/05/2021
12/19/2021
05/22/2022
04/30/2022
05/28/2022
02/25/2022
05/07/2022
05/08/2022
02/25/2022
04/30/2022
05/01/2022
04/30/2022
04/03/2022
05/01/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/21/2022
05/01/2022
02/25/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
01/23/2022

05/28/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

XEIM OPEN
ACROPOLIS
1 KYMN KOMI
14a NOZ Al
ACROPOLIS
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OPEN
XEIM OPEN
AAEZ= 21
14a NOZ Al
XEIM OPEN
1 Kyn KoMt
TZETZ-AEAD
1 Ky KOMI
50 TPOMAIO
AAEZ= 21
KYMENOBA
14a NOZ Al
1 KYN KOMI
XEIM OPEN
KYNEAAO
AIAZ. ATQN
XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
MAK

14a NOZ Al
DA

MAK

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
ATQN ©EPIN
MAK

XEIM OPEN
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
APHZTEIA

1 KYMN KOMI

Tonog Ano Ayov

OAKA
OAKA
INIZIO
IQAN
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
IQAN
OAKA
INIZIO
MEPIZTEPI
INIZIO
OAKA
OEZ
KYMENOB
IQAN
INIZIO
OAKA
KANAMAT
HPAKAEIO
OAKA
IQAN

OEZ
IQAN

OEZ

OEZ
IQAN
IQAN
XANKIAA
OEZ
OAKA
IQAN
IQAN

OEZ

INIZIO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

O\U =

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovicua:

38

162762

153117

177000

168314

161050

154465

185650

145495

194561

192972

OVouaTEN®VUHO

KAPAGANAZH MANAFIQTA
ANATNQZTOMNOYAQY
>ZABBANH EAENH

MENTH EAEY®EPIA
NATKOYBAPAOY MAPOA
MAMNAZTE®ANAKH KAAAIOMH
POPPOY AGANAZIA ZO®IA
KOYPOY EYIENIA
KOYNAAAKH EAEYOEPIA

TPIANTA®YAAQOY ©EOAOITA

F'YNAIKQN
50m NPOzZOIO

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon 2w

09/20/2005 K.E.KOZA 50m
11/25/2003 AKOBB 50m
06/19/2007 NHPKEPKY 50m
02/16/2007 AZ.AAMIM.I50m
08/07/2002 AEA®.HPA 50m
03/28/2003 QPIQNAZ 50m
12/17/1999 NEOZHPA 50m
03/16/2002 ATAAN.OGE 50m
03/18/2000 AEADTPIK 50m

09/27/1999 AGA 50m

Alao

Enidoon

00:40.09
00:40.10
00:41.58
00:41.82
00:42.65
00:46.66
00:47.19
00:47.72
00:49.79

00:53.16

Huepounvia

04/30/2022
10/24/2021
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/29/2022
11/21/2021
04/03/2022
04/03/2022
02/06/2022

10/23/2021

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

rupog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwon

14a NOZ Al
HMEPIA

14a NOZ Al
14a NOz Al
8KOANOMEEB
HM.MNEKYKP
DA

DA

HMEP

XEIMHM

Tonog Ano Ayov

IQAN
NEAZMYPN
IQAN

IQAN
HPAKAEIO
HPAKAEIO
OEZ

OEx
HMEPEN

XEIHMEN

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 100m NPOzOIO

1 124638 APAZIAQOY MAPIA-OAAEIA 01/26/1995 AON® 50m 01:09.54 03/05/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI FAROS2022 AXD
139732 KONTOIEQProY EAENH 07/09/2000 Oz 50m 01:11.03 05/13/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
143052 APIYPOMNOYAOQY AITEAIKH 03/01/2001 OzonN 50m 01:12.68 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
155745 ZIOYTA MAPIA 09/26/2003 QKEANOX 50m 01:16.26 05/13/2022 TYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
153287 NTAAINH OYPANIA 05/24/2003 NOKAAAM 50m 01:16.72 05/13/2022 TYN. MPOKP ACROPOLIS OAKA
167957 TAITANOY MAPIA ANNA 12/03/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 01:16.87 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
174893 T'KOBAPH KQNZTANTINA 07/30/2007 QKEANOZ 50m 01:17.13 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 Oz 50m 01:17.45 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
172131 XATZHAAEZIOY NANATIQTA 05/08/2003 EYB..A.Z 50m 01:17.56 02/27/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
166518 MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA 11/06/2006 AA 50m 01:17.93 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
165944 KOPPE AYAIA 07/12/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 01:18.12 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
172125 STAGAKH ANAZTAZIA 05/27/2007 QKEANOX= 50m 01:18.29 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
147699 NIKOAOMOYAOQOY KQNZTANTINA 04/26/2001 AON® 50m 01:18.77 03/05/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI FAROS2022 AXD
164639 KAMAPIQTH MAPIAPITA 08/05/2006 QKEANOX= 50m 01:19.32 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
145124 ZKIAAOMNOYAQY OATA 08/19/2002 NOKAMT 50m 01:19.61 05/07/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP KYMNEAAO KANAMAT
167212 XAPITOY FEQPIIA 06/06/2003 MIAQN 50m 01:19.74 05/28/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
136561 TI'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I5S0m 01:20.33 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 08/27/2002 ATAAN.OE 50m 01:20.40 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP APHZTEIA OEX
137623 OAQPOMOYAQOY XPIZTINA 08/13/1999 NEPA 50m 01:20.53 02/27/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
174853 XATZHAAEZIOY MEQPIIA 10/26/2007 EYB.F.A.Z 50m 01:21.02 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
153175 AEQN EYAITEAIA 12/04/2002 F=NEPIZT 50m 01:21.23 02/27/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
166067 TMEOAIAOY ©OEOAQPA 09/22/2002 QKEANOX 50m 01:21.56 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
159394 XAAKIAQY AYAIA 05/15/2003 OzonN 50m 01:21.68 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 70 TPOMAI OAKA
138882 MAMAMANQAOMNOYAQY 11/08/1997 AOMN® 50m 01:21.98 12/18/2021 T'YN. MPOKP ANE= 21 OEX
147943 ZOYZANH AGANAZIA 10/27/2002 NOBOYA 50m 01:21.98 02/27/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
164237 KASTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 MNAOK 50m 01:22.91 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI MAK OEX
164307 MIMAZAPA MAPINA 03/31/2005 MOZ.IQAN 50m 01:23.37 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
170501 >ABBIAOY EAENH 05/29/2007 AEA.NTOA 50m 01:23.77 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH 10/18/2007 K.A.NAOY 50m 01:23.98 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
175275 ZOPMIIA ANGIA 05/11/2006 QKEANOX 50m 01:24.34 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOQY OETIX 01/10/2002 APHZ 50m 01:24.75 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP APHZTEIA OEX
158899 TMMAMAAIA EAENH 05/06/2002 APHZ 50m 01:25.01 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP APHZTEIA OEX
162299 IZTPATHIAKH EAMIAA 02/23/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 01:25.21 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
168783 MNAATTANAKOY APIAANH 06/29/2007 ASK 50m 01:25.45 04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162762 KAPAOANAZH MANATIQTA 09/20/2005 K.E.KOZA 50m 01:27.04 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
167620 AAPENTZAKH KATEPINA 04/16/2006 NHPKEPKY 50m 01:27.96 04/29/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
153117 ANAINQZTOMNOYAQY 11/25/2003 AKOBB 50m 01:29.41 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

O\U =

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovicua:

38 144377
168314
177000

166978

Aywvicua:

1 139732

144232

143052

153287

155745

140180

136561

137732

165944

167957

141462

154948

172131

167212

153175

155030

174853

166518

137623

147943

155079

147699

169568

162064

164307

175275

162762

177000

OVouaTEN®VUHO

MAMAAOIMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
MENTH EAEYOEPIA
>ZABBANH EAENH

2MYPOYAH AITEAIKH

KONTOrEQPIroy EAENH
MAYAOMOYAOY NIKOAETA
APTYPOMOYAOQOY AITEAIKH
NTAAIMNH OYPANIA

ZIOYTA MAPIA
KYPIAKOMOYAOY MEQPTIA
FKAZI'KA MAPIA
MAYAOMOYAQY MEQPIIA
KOPPE AYAIA

FAITANOY MAPIA ANNA
MMAAANH MAPINA-=ANGH
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
XATZHAAEZIOY MANATIQTA
XAPITOY FEQPTIA

NEQN EYAITEAIA
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
XATZHAAEZIOY MEQPIIA
MAYPOMATIAOY EAZA
DAQPOMOYAQOY XPIZTINA

>OYZANH AGANAZIA

MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA

NIKOAOMOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA

MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH

KOYPOYNIQTH AA®ONH

MIMAZAPA MAPINA

ZOPMIMA ANGIA

KAPAGANAZH MANAMIQTA

ZABBANH EAENH

F'YNAIKQN
100m NPOZOIO

révvnon

05/28/2001
02/16/2007
06/19/2007

04/26/2006

200m NPOzZOIO

07/09/2000
01/01/2001
03/01/2001
05/24/2003
09/26/2003
12/04/2000
02/25/1999
03/08/2000
07/12/2006
12/03/2006
12/12/2000
08/27/2002
05/08/2003
06/06/2003
12/04/2002
02/27/2002
10/26/2007
11/06/2006
08/13/1999
10/27/2002
04/23/2003
04/26/2001
10/18/2007
06/19/2003
03/31/2005
05/11/2006
09/20/2005

06/19/2007

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

Swu Alao

NHPXAA  50m
AZ.AAMIM.I50m
NHPKEPKY 50m

K.0.IQAN 50m

ozon 50m
AOMNo 50m
ozon 50m
NOKAAAM 50m

QKEANOZ 50m
AOMNo 50m
K.O.AEA®I50m
ozon 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
NOAAE= 50m
ATAAN.OE 50m
EYB.IA.Z 50m
MIAQN 50m
FZMNEPIZT 50m
APHZ 50m
EYB.lA.Z 50m
AA 50m
MNEPA 50m
NOBOYA 50m
FZAIFTAA  50m
AOMNo 50m
K.A.NAOY 50m
NOBOYA 50m
MOZ.IQAN 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
K.E.KOZA 50m

NHPKEPKY 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

29.46

31.56

33.29

04.81

30.80

31.71

39.15

43.44

43.58

44.65

47.00

47.20

48.57

49.07

51.43

51.70

51.77

54.00

54.52

54.61

55.24

55.35

56.33

57.11

57.43

59.17

59.96

02.01

02.63

06.39

11.94

20.79

Huepounvia

04/10/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022

04/29/2022

05/15/2022
03/31/2022
05/28/2022
02/26/2022
02/26/2022
02/26/2022
05/22/2022
02/26/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
03/06/2022
05/29/2022
03/06/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
04/16/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
02/26/2022
05/07/2022
05/08/2022
02/26/2022
04/30/2022
01/23/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022

04/30/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
FYN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
FYN.
'YN.
YN.
YN.
IYN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
IYN.

'YN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
MNMPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov
TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
14a NOZ Al IQAN

14a NOZ Al IQAN

14a NOZ Al IQAN
ACROPOLIS OAKA
2022 MVN CASTA

1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
XEIM OPEN OAKA
XEIM OPEN OAKA
XEIM OPEN OAKA
10GOEPATQN  IAIZIA
XEIM OPEN OAKA
14a NOZ Al IQAN

14a NOZ Al IQAN
FAROS2022 AXD
AGMNK OEZ
FAROS2022 AXD

1 KYn KOnt INIZIO

1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
NIOBEIA OEZ

14a NOZ Al IQAN

14a NOZ Al IQAN
XEIM OPEN OAKA
TZENATEIA BOYAIATM
KYMNEAAO KANAMAT
XEIM OPEN OAKA
14a NOZ Al IQAN
HM.MEKYKP XANIA
14a NOZ Al IQAN

14a NOZ Al IQAN

14a NOZ Al IQAN

14a NOZ Al IQAN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH

1 144232 NAYAOMOYAOY NIKOAETA 01/01/2001 AON® 50m 02:17.34 03/31/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI 2022 MVN CASTA
140004 >AXA IQANNA 06/22/1999 AON® 50m 02:19.40 05/14/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
141240 ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH 12/25/2000 AOM® 50m 02:22.55 05/14/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
139732 KONTOIEQPIOY EAENH 07/09/2000 OzonN 50m 02:25.08 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
137732 NAYAOMOYAQOY FEQPIIA 03/08/2000 Oz 50m 02:25.31 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m 02:25.52 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOX 50m 02:25.71 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 Nrz 50m 02:25.72 05/14/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI ACROPOLIS OAKA
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 Oz 50m 02:25.84 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 02:26.29 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 70 TPOMAI OAKA
140180 KYPIAKOIMOYAOQY M'EQPIIA 12/04/2000 AOM® 50m 02:26.88 05/01/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997 HAYZ A.0. 50m 02:27.18 04/09/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 APHZ 50m 02:27.40 02/25/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI XEIM OPEN OAKA
136561 TI'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I5S0m 02:28.30 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 10cOEPAIQN INIZIA
155849 KAMPINH AANAH 01/11/2003 Oz 50m 02:29.49 01/22/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 70 TPOMAI OAKA
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 OzonN 50m 02:29.73 05/21/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1locAenN IQAN
141462 MIMAAANH MAPINA-=ANOH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m 02:29.79 03/05/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI FARO0S2022 AXD
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK 50m 02:29.81 04/09/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005 QKEANOX= 50m 02:31.25 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
164237 KASTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 NAOK 50m 02:31.75 04/16/2022 TYN. TEAIKOI NIOBEIA OEX
147385 MNMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 AZK 50m 02:32.72 04/09/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TZETZ-AEA® MEPIZTEPI
145124 ZKIAAOMOYAQY OATA 08/19/2002 NOKAMT 50m 02:34.37 05/08/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP KYMNEAAO KANAMAT
140007 BENIEPH AITEAIKH 03/10/1999 MIAQN 50m 02:35.09 10/23/2021 TYN. TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA NEAZMYPN
166067 MEOAIAOY ©OEOAQPA 09/22/2002 QKEANOX 50m 02:35.38 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
152521 TIAKOYMAKH EAENA 02/13/2002 ANOAPI'YP 50m 02:35.67 12/05/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 50 TPOMAIO OAKA
158899 MAMAAIA EAENH 05/06/2002 APHZ 50m 02:36.81 12/18/2021 I'YN. TEAIKOI AAE= 21 OEX
167957 TAITANOY MAPIA ANNA 12/03/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:37.26 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162525 NAMAAOMOYAOQY EYAITEAIA 07/29/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:37.76 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162555 MAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH 06/14/2006 AZ.AAMM.I50m 02:37.90 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
165944 KOPPE AYAIA 07/12/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:38.46 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
155745 ZIOYTA MAPIA 09/26/2003 QKEANOX 50m 02:39.25 10/23/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM HMEP NIKAIA
174853 XATZHAAEZIOY MEQPIIA 10/26/2007 EYB..A.Z 50m 02:39.96 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
156672 OEOAQPOY ANTQNIA 05/13/2003 MNrz 50m 02:40.12 05/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 1 KYN KOMI INIZIO
144159 HAIONOYAQOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001 AON® 50m 02:40.85 05/01/2022 TYN. MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
147699 NIKOAOMNOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA 04/26/2001 AON® 50m 02:40.90 02/25/2022 TYN. MPOKP XEIM OPEN OAKA
168783 MNAATTANAKOY APIAANH 06/29/2007 AZK 50m 02:41.73 04/30/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
162299 ZTPATHIAKH EAMIAA 02/23/2006 QKEANOZ 50m 02:41.77 04/30/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOX Al IQAN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Aywviopa: 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH
38 162811 KONTOZANH EAENH FrENOBE®A 09/25/2003 MEPA 50m
174895 AO=IAAH XPYZANGOH 01/24/2006 QKEANOZ 50m
162762 KAPAGANAZH MANAMIQTA 09/20/2005 K.E.KOZA 50m
165038 Y®ANTH MAPIA 12/15/2006 QKEANOX 50m
162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA 09/27/2006 MAZFIAN 50m
155079 MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA 04/23/2003 FZAIFAA  50m
167212 XAPITOY FEQPrIA 06/06/2003 MIAQN 50m
153287 NTAAIMNH OYPANIA 05/24/2003 NOKAAAM 50m
166348 MAZZAAH MANAHAA 07/13/2007 AA 50m
166518 MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA 11/06/2006 AA 50m
170501 ZABBIAOY EAENH 05/29/2007 AEA.NTOA 50m
176488 A®ENTOYAIAOY MAPAXKEYH 03/03/2007 K.E.KOZA 50m
152469 ZIFAAA NEKTAPIA-MANAMIQTA 01/22/2002 AON® 50m
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH 10/18/2007 K.A.NAOY 50m
162699 NTONTOY MAPIA AAEEANAPA 10/31/2003 FAAYKOX 50m
174948 ZTPATH EIPHNH 10/28/2007 EYB.I.A.Z 50m
147943 ZOYZANH AGANAZIA 10/27/2002 NOBOYA 50m
Aywvicua: 400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
1 140525 AEMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 OzonN 50m
136561 T'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I50m
141240 ZAMAPIA ATTEAIKH 12/25/2000 AOMN® 50m
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004 QKEANOZ 50m
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m
135564 MHTZAKOY =ANGH 01/15/1999 AZK 50m
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 APHZ 50m
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA 50m
140180 KYPIAKOMOYAOY FEQPIIA 12/04/2000 AOMN® 50m
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 Nrz 50m
174893 T'KOBAPH KQNZTANTINA 07/30/2007 QKEANOZ 50m
141462 MMAAANH MAPINA-=ZANGOH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m
164237 KAZTEPAOINOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 05/19/2003 MAOK 50m
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 Ozon 50m
165944 KOPPE AYAIA 07/12/2006 QKEANOZ 50m
162818 MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA 09/27/2006 MAZIAN 50m
162299 ZTPATHIAKH EAMIAA 02/23/2006 QKEANOZ 50m

Enidoon

02:42.08
02:42.65
02:43.02
02:43.17
02:43.22
02:43.28
02:44.31
02:44.56
02:44.68
02:47.29
02:47.79
02:48.97
02:49.77
02:53.58
02:57.80
03:

00.75

03:05.21

04:53.71

05:00.38
05:02.91
05:03.71
05:03.75
05:07.80
05:08.52
05:08.62
05:08.92
05:15.60
05:16.76
05:21.74
05:22.01
05:23.51
05:32.19
05:35.79

05:41.14

Huepounvia

05/08/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
05/21/2022
12/05/2021
04/09/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
04/30/2022
02/25/2022
04/30/2022
04/09/2022
04/30/2022

10/23/2021

05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
04/10/2022
02/27/2022
02/27/2022
04/29/2022
05/28/2022
04/29/2022
03/04/2022
12/17/2021
05/21/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022

04/29/2022

AT

KaTtny

FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.
FYN.

FYN.

YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
FYN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.
FYN.
'YN.
YN.
'YN.

YN.

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg:
AlaoTacn: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5/6/2022

Alopyavwaon

TZENATEIA

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
ATQN ©EPIN
50 TPOMAIO
TZETZ-AEAD
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al
XEIM OPEN

14a NOZ Al
TZETZ-AEA®
14a NOZ Al

HMEPIA

ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
ACROPOLIS
14a NOZ Al
BENIZEAEIA
TZETZ-AEA®
XEIM OPEN
XEIM OPEN
BENIZEAEIA
1 KYn KOnt
14a NOZ Al
FAROS2022
AAEZ= 21
locAonN

14a NOZ Al
14a NOZ Al

14a NOZ Al

Tonog Ano Ayov

BOYAIATM
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
XANKIAA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN
OAKA
IQAN
MEPIZTEPI
IQAN

NEAZMYPN

OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
IQAN
XANIA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
INIZIO
IQAN
AXD
(C]=>2
IQAN
IQAN
IQAN

IQAN
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 5/6/2022

AlaoTacn: 50m
Tunpa KoAuppnong KOE ®0Mo: ‘A" & T
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny Fupog Alopyavwaon Tonog Ano Ayov

Karnyopia: TFYNAIKQN
Ay®viopa: 1500m EAEYOEPO

1 140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 OzonN 50m 17:14.63  05/13/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP ACROPOLIS OAKA
140360 KATZIAPA A®POAITH 11/01/2000 AON® 50m 17:23.88 05/13/2022 F'YN. TEA.ZEIP ACROPOLIS OAKA
141092 TTANNOMOYAOY 12/06/2001 AON® 50m 17:26.83  05/13/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP ACROPOLIS OAKA
136561 T'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 K.O.AEA®I50m 17:39.51 12/18/2021 TYN. TEA.ZEIP AAEZ= 21 OEZ
131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA12/05/1997 Oz&MN 50m 17:56.54  05/21/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 10GOEPAIQN  IAIZIA
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002 OzonN 50m 18:08.05 05/13/2022 F'YN. TEA.ZEIP ACROPOLIS OAKA
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 APHZ 50m 18:21.60 01/23/2022 F'YN. TEA.ZEIP APHXTEIA OEZ
165750 KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA 10/14/2006 K.A.NAOY 50m 18:43.39  04/29/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
141462 MMNAAANH MAPINA-=ZANGOH 12/12/2000 NOAAEZ 50m  18:50.79 12/04/2021 TYN. TEA.ZEIP 1nXEIMHMP KABANA
167515 AYKIAH EIPHNH 02/14/2007 MOZ.IQAN 50m  18:55.19  04/29/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
162817 NAMMA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH 01/22/2006 NHPIQAN 50m 21:35.12  04/29/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN
169280 KATQITANNH MOAY=ZENH 01/29/2007 NHPIQAN 50m 21:45.68  04/29/2022 I'YN. TEA.ZEIP 14a NOZ Al IQAN

Aywvicua: 100 M AINAA NMEAINA

1 114669 AEAHITANNH EIPHNH 07/14/1992 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:50.52 11/07/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TAAYTEXN21 MEPIZTEPI
144025 BPAXAIQTH XPIZTINA-AMAAIA 12/18/2000 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:50.80 11/07/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TAAYTEXN21 MEPIZTEPI
157378 TPYNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH 02/21/2004 OAYMM.BO50m 00:51.45 05/08/2022 T'YN. TEAIKOI TMAN A-T' TE MEPIZTEPI
153290 KOAOKOYPH BAZIAIKH 04/25/2003 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:52.33 11/07/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TAAYTEXN21 MEPIZTEPI
154147 TZITOYPA ZTAMATOYAA 04/08/2003 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:52.46 12/19/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.T.K. AGHNA
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 01/10/2004 APHZ 50m 00:52.76 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. O©EZ/NIKH
155248 AMMATZIAOY MATFAAAHNH 08/02/2002 AEA.MTOA 50m 00:52.96 05/08/2022 T'YN. MPOKP NAN A-T' TE MEPIZTEPI
147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 09/17/2001 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:53.06 04/10/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP HOTKI MNTOAEM
92168 KTENA ZO®IA 01/01/1986 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:53.23 04/10/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HM.OPIQN T MEPIZTEPI
144104 ZAPATA MAPIA 08/07/2000 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:53.46 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. O©EZ/NIKH
156158 MIMATZIOY BENETIA 11/27/2001 AE XAIAAP50m 00:53.64 06/05/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HMOPTK MEIPAIAZ
157663 MIAPMIMOYNAKH BAZIAIZZA 10/14/2001 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:53.65 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. O©EZ/NIKH
153118 MIOYZA EAENH 08/23/2003 ANOAPIYP 50m 00:53.90 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. OEZ/NIKH
157485 MIITZAPAKH EAIZZABET 12/01/2004 N.O.AM®I 50m 00:54.72 11/07/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP TAAYTEXN21 MEPIZTEPI
156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 04/22/2002 TAAYKOZ 50m 00:54.82 04/10/2022 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HOTKM MNTOAEM
163604 BANTEAA ANNA 04/22/1997 AE XAIAAP50m 00:55.43 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. O©EZ/NIKH
166974 ZIAEPH EAENH 12/12/2003 K.O.IQAN 50m 00:57.89 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. OEZ/NIKH
145395 TZIABOY IQANNA 05/27/2002 AE XAIAAP50m 00:58.24 12/19/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.T.K. AGHNA
158828 MANAIIQTOY EAENH 07/09/2003 NHPIQAN 50m 00:58.72 04/10/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP HOTKM MNTOAEM
163078 TEPZH MAPIA 09/15/2004 ATAAN.OE 50m 00:59.04 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. O©EZ/NIKH
173552 AAMAAA ANYZIA ZQH 08/25/2003 MANZEP 50m 00:59.15 12/19/2021 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HM TEXN IQA
145495 KOYPOY EYITENIA 03/16/2002 ATAAN.OE 50m 01:00.54 02/11/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP XEIM.ATQN. O©EZ/NIKH
160260 ANAPEAAH I®ITENEIA 11/30/2004 NOXAN 50m 01:03.31 04/17/2022 TYN. TEA.ZEIP HM OP X XANIA
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